
HAIR PRICES

£35

£40

£60

£75

Single Toner

Gloss

Roots

Global Colour

£35

£50

£65

£80

£35

£60

£90

£105

Essential

*£25 supplement for thick or long hair.

CHLOE JOELY OLIVIA

£75

£95

£115

£35

£150

£120

£95

T-Section/Partial

Half Head Highlights

Full Head Highlights

£95

£110

£145

£40

£200

£160

£110

£140

£160

£210

£75

£310

£250

£150

Face Framing

Enhancement

*Includes Toner. £25 supplement for thick or long hair. Metal Detox Spray £5.

CHLOE JOELY OLIVIA

Lowlights

Back to Back
Full Head Highlights

Back to Back
Half Head Highlights

£135

£120

-

£35

N/A

N/A

First Time Balayage

Balayage Refresh

Air Touch Refresh

Root Smudge Toner

£155

£140

£200

£40

N/A

N/A

£240

£210

£270

£40

£210

£300

Foilyage

Creative Colour

*Includes Toner. Additional time £30 supplement.

CHLOE JOELY OLIVIA

Freehand Balayage

Price on consultation

OLIVIA
Artistic Director

Cut and Blow Dry

Restyle

Blow Dry Short

Blow Dry Long

Hair Up Per Hour

Cutting/Finishing

N/A

N/A

£25

£30

£35

£35

£40

£30

£35

N/A

£45

£50

£30

£35

£35

£35

£40

£35

£40

£35

£50

£55

£35

£40

£40

£40

£45

£40

£45

£40

*£10 supplement on styling services for thick hair, long hair or clip in extensions.

JOELY
Senior Colourist

/Stylist

CHLOE
Junior Colourist

/Stylist

Cleanse, Finish
& Wand

Cleanse, Finish
with Hair Up

Wanding Only
(no wash)

Wanding with 
Extensions

Cut & Service with 
colour appt only

Wedding Hair Price on consultation

£80

£90

£50

£55

£65

£60

£65

N/A

N/A

£60

EVA
New Talent

Long Hair

Medium Hair

Short Hair

KeraStraight

£150

£135

£120

£175

£150

£135

£200

£175

£150

N/A

N/A

N/A

CHLOE JOELY OLIVIAEVA

LA Weave

Invisible Weave

Keratin Bond
- price per Bond

Extensions

£30

£30

£2.50

£30

£30

£3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

CHLOE JOELY OLIVIAEVA

Air Touch Balayage


